project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
  product description
The MRX High Output Series is an indoor emergency lighting unit with 54W capacity
utilizing a sealed lead-calcium battery in 6 or 12 VDC. Supplied with two various

connections • Conduit mount knockout on top of housing and backplate.
MRX-HO
Ordering Example: MRX-HO-12-54-HAL
VRS3 = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
WG5 = Wire Guard
  ordering information
model voltage
6 = 6 Volt
accessories
12 = 12 Volt
wattage
USA = Assembled in USA
5⅛"
5"
 13¾”
All-LED Illumination
BL = Black Housing
options
54 = 54 Watts HAL = 2 x 12W Halogen
LED = 2 x 3.3W LED
lamps
LED = 2 x 5W LED
project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
                                               MRX SERIES
HIGH CAPACITY EMERGENCY LIGHT
BATTERY DATA
• Lead Calcium battery warranted for one full year with additional 4 years pro-rated warranty
• Recharges in 48 hours
Battery Shelf Expected Temperature
Type Voltage Life1 Life1 Range2
Lead ACID (HO option) 2x6V, 10Ah 15 months 5 years 40˚F - 95˚F
1 At 77˚F
2 To obtain rated life and capacity.
PHOTOMETRICS
Luminaire MRX (Single Head EM)
20 30 40 50 60010
-10
 20
20
10
0
FEET FROM LAMP (Measured on axis)
Vertical Distribution
Feet
Up
Down
Feet
1
1
.5
.5
.3
.2
.1
.1
30 40 50 600 0210
20
10
0
20
10
Horizontal Distribution
FEET FROM LAMP (Measured on axis)
Feet
Right